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Affiliated to GNDU, Amritsar |A Multi-Faculty Post-Graduate Women College 
Re-Accredited by NAAC With "A" Grade |College with "Potential for Excellence" Conferred by UGC | Green Champion Award by MGNCRE 
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SHANTI DEVI ARYA MAHILA COLLEGE, 

DEBIT 

DINANAGAR (Gurdaspur) -143531 

EPP Scholarships 2022-23 

Educate Punjab Project Ludhiana Scholarships 

Name 

Nancy Sharma 
Rajwinder Kaur 
Prabhjot Kaur 

Bhupinder Kaur 
Harpreet Kaur 
Kamalpreet Kaur 
Ashu Sharma 

Amount 
Received 
17,250 
17,250 
17,250 
17,250 
17,250 

Principal 

17,250 
17,250 

Total Amount = Rs. 1,20,750/ 

Dated.K.. 

Mob. No. 

7814730998 

8427559389 
9646315220 

86991955 17 
9876634435 
77194031 16 

9592586472 

Shanti Devi Arya Mahila College 
Dinanagar (GSP) 
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